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Weather :Rain

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Wet
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
(o133 [o] ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 8 104carsR35 R35GTR 2'15.644 15 121.102
2 4  nN-Yl R35GT-R R35GT-R NISMO 2'17.198 16 1.554 1.554 119.731
3 6 sugidvag WRX S4 ST sport 2'18.418 17 2774 1220 118.675
4 22 vyama 197 VoY 2'19.213 14 3569 0.795 117.998
5 19  southwalker AMG A45 2'19.935 21 4291 0722 117.389
6 20 EEEEGLE GSF 2'20.883 18 5239 0948 116.599
7 21 MA—FIDERX-8 RX-8 2'23.951 13 8307 3.068 114.114
8 24 nobobA E92 335i 2'24.032 14 8388 0.081 114.050
9 23 <Y@XK WRX STI 2'26.638 11 10.994 2.606 112.023
10 15 &L\GSF EHU\GSF 2'27.759 19 12115 1121 111.173
11 25 #nQ is-f 2'28.844 16 13.200 1.085 110.363
12 18  LAVEKR LI 911 Carrera S 2'29.082 15 13.438 0238 110.186
13 9  Sundy driver K4y 2'31.962 16 16.318 2.880 108.098
14 12 H@ZN6 86 2'38.986 7 23342 7.024 103.322
15 14 M156 M156 2'42.288 3 26644 3.302 101.220
16 16 {EAKELE Imprezza 3'07.185 4 51541 24.897 87.757

17  Evo10-5MT LanserEvolution10 1

Entry :143 Start :17




